Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101212005604 Dec 12, 2010 12:31 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&sunrise Ln
LBL101212005605 Dec 12, 2010 02:14 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 104 Carmell St
LBL101212005606 Dec 12, 2010 02:27 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL101212005607 Dec 12, 2010 03:00 AM BL01 828 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL101212005608 Dec 12, 2010 03:31 AM BL01 828 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 45 S Edgemont Ave
LBL101212005609 Dec 12, 2010 08:45 AM 822 C3708 Private Proper
Incident Address: Belle Villa
LBL101212005610 Dec 12, 2010 04:14 PM BL01 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL101212005611 Dec 12, 2010 06:09 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL101212005612 Dec 12, 2010 06:55 PM BL01 826 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL101212005613 Dec 12, 2010 07:09 PM BL01 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101212005614 Dec 12, 2010 07:26 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL101212005615 Dec 12, 2010 08:10 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL101212005616 Dec 12, 2010 09:30 PM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 42797 Tavistock
LBL101212005617 Dec 12, 2010 11:37 PM 828 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: Horizon Park
LBL101213005618 Dec 13, 2010 02:32 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&bridge
LBL101213005619 Dec 13, 2010 03:08 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/willis
LBL101213005620 Dec 13, 2010 04:05 AM BL01 827 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 200 Henry St
LBL101213005621 Dec 13, 2010 04:11 AM BL01 827 C3208 Unattended Dea
Incident Address: 166 Biggs Ave
LBL101213005622 Dec 13, 2010 07:42 AM BL01 805 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 210 Main St
LBL101213005623 Dec 13, 2010 03:37 PM 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 242 Anaheim
LBL101213005624 Dec 13, 2010 04:40 PM BL01 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 31 E Huron River Dr
LBL101213005625 Dec 13, 2010 07:39 PM 823 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 242 Anahiem
LBL101213005626 Dec 13, 2010 08:22 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
Page 1 of 512/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101213005627 Dec 13, 2010 08:39 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 181 Church St
LBL101213005628 Dec 13, 2010 11:33 PM BL01 828 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101213005629 Dec 13, 2010 11:56 PM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 221 Henry
LBL101214005630 Dec 14, 2010 02:05 AM 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL101214005631 Dec 14, 2010 08:10 AM 801 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL101214005632 Dec 14, 2010 11:00 AM BL01 805 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101214005633 Dec 14, 2010 12:25 PM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL101214005634 Dec 14, 2010 01:13 PM 805 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Harmony/belleville
LBL101214005635 Dec 14, 2010 01:10 PM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101214005636 Dec 14, 2010 02:49 PM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 337 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101214005637 Dec 14, 2010 04:58 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL101214005638 Dec 14, 2010 05:53 PM 823 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Sumpter&hull
LBL101214005639 Dec 14, 2010 07:51 PM BL01 823 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 155 N Edgemont Ave
LBL101214005640 Dec 14, 2010 09:00 PM BL01 823 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101214005641 Dec 14, 2010 09:07 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/94
LBL101214005642 Dec 14, 2010 09:08 PM BL01 824 5299 Weapons Violati
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101214005643 Dec 14, 2010 09:13 PM BL01 828 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 530 W Columbia Ave
LBL101214005644 Dec 14, 2010 11:12 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/bellevilla
LBL101215005645 Dec 15, 2010 01:04 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL101215005646 Dec 15, 2010 01:23 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL101215005647 Dec 15, 2010 01:44 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Angola St&e Huron River Dr
LBL101215005648 Dec 15, 2010 03:02 AM BL01 825 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 32 N Liberty St
LBL101215005649 Dec 15, 2010 05:44 AM BL01 825 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 251 Henry St
Page 2 of 512/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101215005650 Dec 15, 2010 09:30 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 4 Santa Clara St
LBL101215005651 Dec 15, 2010 10:46 AM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Savage/rr Tracks
LBL101215005652 Dec 15, 2010 12:05 PM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101215005653 Dec 15, 2010 01:22 PM BL01 801 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 52 Loza Ln
LBL101215005654 Dec 15, 2010 01:31 PM 801 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Chase Bank
LBL101215005655 Dec 15, 2010 01:48 PM BL01 801 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101215005656 Dec 15, 2010 01:49 PM BL01 801 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 111 W Wabash Ave
LBL101215005657 Dec 15, 2010 02:34 PM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 406 Robbe St
LBL101215005658 Dec 15, 2010 03:44 PM BL01 826 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 274 W Columbia Ave
LBL101215005659 Dec 15, 2010 07:55 PM BL01 826 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 203 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL101215005660 Dec 15, 2010 09:55 PM 823 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: Benito
LBL101216005661 Dec 16, 2010 12:00 AM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101216005662 Dec 16, 2010 07:50 AM BL01 822 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 297 Bay Pointe Dr
LBL101216005663 Dec 16, 2010 08:36 AM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101216005664 Dec 16, 2010 09:00 AM BL01 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101216005665 Dec 16, 2010 12:47 PM BL01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL101216005666 Dec 16, 2010 01:12 PM BL01 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL101216005667 Dec 16, 2010 01:22 PM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101216005668 Dec 16, 2010 03:00 PM BL01 822 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101216005669 Dec 16, 2010 03:47 PM 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 13561 Country Walk
LBL101216005670 Dec 16, 2010 05:19 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron/elwell
LBL101216005671 Dec 16, 2010 05:32 PM BL01 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 651 Greylock St
LBL101216005672 Dec 16, 2010 06:07 PM 826 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
Page 3 of 512/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101216005673 Dec 16, 2010 06:41 PM 823 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 312 Oxford
LBL101216005674 Dec 16, 2010 06:51 PM BL01 826 L3570 Bank Drop
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101216005675 Dec 16, 2010 07:11 PM BL01 826 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 129 Carmell St
LBL101216005676 Dec 16, 2010 09:25 PM BL01 823 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 203 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL101216005677 Dec 16, 2010 11:06 PM 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Huron River&elwell
LBL101216005678 Dec 16, 2010 11:53 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL101217005679 Dec 17, 2010 12:11 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL101217005680 Dec 17, 2010 12:35 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL101217005681 Dec 17, 2010 12:52 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101217005682 Dec 17, 2010 03:52 AM BL01 825 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 232 S Aberdeen Ct
LBL101217005683 Dec 17, 2010 06:40 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL101217005684 Dec 17, 2010 12:34 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&madelon St
LBL101217005685 Dec 17, 2010 01:53 PM BL01 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 161 Church St
LBL101217005686 Dec 17, 2010 05:18 PM BL01 823 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 20 Menlo Park Dr
LBL101217005687 Dec 17, 2010 06:20 PM BL01 826 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101217005688 Dec 17, 2010 06:29 PM BL01 823 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL101217005689 Dec 17, 2010 11:43 PM BL01 825 5299 Weapons Violati
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101217005690 Dec 17, 2010 11:53 PM BL01 827 L3594 Shots Fired
Incident Address: 97 Carmell St
LBL101218005691 Dec 18, 2010 01:13 AM BL01 827 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 146 High St
LBL101218005692 Dec 18, 2010 01:47 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL101218005693 Dec 18, 2010 02:03 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL101218005694 Dec 18, 2010 02:47 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL101218005695 Dec 18, 2010 03:11 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
Page 4 of 512/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101218005696 Dec 18, 2010 03:27 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&s I94 Service Dr
LBL101218005697 Dec 18, 2010 04:00 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101218005698 Dec 18, 2010 10:03 AM BL01 822 C3337 Vehicle Lockou
Incident Address: 126 Wexford Ave
LBL101218005699 Dec 18, 2010 10:17 AM 822 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Fielders Auto
LBL101218005700 Dec 18, 2010 12:34 PM BL01 822 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL101218005701 Dec 18, 2010 03:24 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL101218005702 Dec 18, 2010 04:49 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&edison Ave
LBL101218005703 Dec 18, 2010 06:16 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL101218005704 Dec 18, 2010 08:14 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL101218005705 Dec 18, 2010 11:13 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL101218005706 Dec 18, 2010 11:29 PM BL01 828 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 573 Main St
LBL101218005707 Dec 18, 2010 11:41 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&sheldon Rd
LBL101218005708 Dec 18, 2010 11:58 PM BL01 827 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
Total: 105
Page 5 of 512/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 12/12/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 12/19/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 112/20/2010 08:47 CAD-090 Event Log.rep